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Lahti Amateur Open
m——nnnnunlnnmmmmmmmmm--

3/4|3(3|3/5/3|3 /|3

|| Mixed Amateur 1 _Illlllllllllllllll----

1 | Nikola Arkko 07/22/23 08:48 3 2, 3/5/3|3

07/23/2313:48/ 2|5 2|3 /26 2|3 /4|2 3|3 ,4|4,3|3/3|3| -4 57 -7 | 115
2 | Emil Simberg 07/22/23 08:24 2143325232332 /3|5|5|3| 2 3 -6 55
07/23/2313:148 3|4 3|3 /4/6 2|3 /3|/4 3|3 /3|3 ,4|5|3|3|+1 | 62 -5 | 117
3 | Miio Hdmalainen 07/22/23 09:24 2/4/3|3|2|6|4/3|3/5/3/3/3/4|5|5| 3 3 +3 | 64
07/23/2313:24|2 |3 |2|2|2,5/2/3 /333|236 4 4 ,3|3| -6 /|55 -3 119
4 | Nooa Hamalainen | 07/22/23 08:00 2/3/2|4|3|6|2/3|3/3/3|2,4/4,3 /5| 3 3 -3 58
07/23/2313:48|3|5(3|4|(3/5/3/3 /333|234, 4 6 3|5 +4/| 65 +1 | 123
5 | Pasi Putus 07/22/23 08:48 214 /3|4|(3|5|(3/3|3 /3|2 3/3/4/4/4)| 3 3 -2 59
07/23/2313:48|2 | 4|3|3|3 /533333 3|5 4|7 5,3|4, 45| 66 +3 | 125
6 | Mika Tontti 07/22/23 09:24 414124 4|5/2|3|3|3/4(3/3|4/4|5)| 3 4 +3 | 64
07/23/2313:24 /3|4 2|2 24 4|3 /3|4 ,3|3 /3|5 ,6|4|3 |4 +1 | 62 +4 | 126
7 | Aapo Koivumaki 07/22/23 08:24 413122 2|6 4|3 /3|3 /4|2 3|4/6|4)| 3 3 0 61
07/23/2313:36 |4 |4 4|2 3|6 3|3 3|32 |4/3|4/4 6 4|4 +5 | 66 +5 | 127
8 | Riku Salminen 07/22/23 08:12 2/5/3|(3|2/8(3/3|3 /3224444 3 3 0 61
07/23/2313:36 /3|4 3|2 3|6 533|333 /3|7 5|4|3|4)+6 | 67 +6 | 128
9 |Juha Sippola 07/22/23 09:36 3/3/3|3|2/6|2|3|4/4,5|3/4,4,5/4)| 3 3 +3 | 64
07/23/2313:24|2 | 3 |4|2|2 53|34, 4,4 /3 4/ 4, 5/4,6 3| +4/| 65 +7 | 129
10 | Leevi Hack 07/22/23 09:24 2/5(3|(3(3|7(3|/3|3 /323|417 5|4, 3 3 +5 | 66
07/23/2313:00(2 | 5(3|4 |37 22 32 4,235,643 |4+3| 04 +8 |130
10 | Teemu Tammikivi | 07/22/23 09:00 414 /3|2|(3|5|4/4/4,3/3/3/3|5/5|5]| 3 3 +5 | 66
07/23/2313:12|2 | 4|3|3|3/7 3|4 ,3/3 /34,3 /4,53 /3|4, +3| 64 +8 | 130
12 | Aku Sirola 07/22/23 08:36 3/4/4/4/3/6/3(3/3|4/3|4,4,4,5|5)| 3 3 +7 | 68
07/23/2312:48 2|5 3|3 |3|5/2|4 /3|3 /4/|4/3|5|5/4/3|2|+2)| 63 +9 |131
12 | Lari Lantonen 07/22/23 08:12 3/3/3(4/4/6/3|(3/3|(3/24,3,5,7/|4)| 3 4 +6 | 67
07/23/2312:48 3|4 3|3 4|5 /3|3 /3|4 3|3 /3|5/6,4|2|3)|+3 | 64 +9 | 131
14 | Joakim Niemi 07/22/23 09:36 2433 /3|6/4|3/3|(3/3|5 3|4|5/|4)| 3 4 +4 | 65
07/23/2313:12|/2 |4 3|3 3|5 3|3 /4|3 /3|3 /4|7 6|4|3|4)|+6 | 67 | +10 132
14 | Daniel Kokunja 07/22/23 08:36 2/4/3|3|3|6(3/4|3/4/3/3/3/6 5|5 3 3 +5 | 66
07/23/2313:00 3 | 4|3|2|(3 /4334, 3,4 /3/3 /4,4 9 3|4 45| 66 | +10 (132
14 | Niko Nykanen 07/22/23 08:00 2/4/4/2|2|6(3/3|3/4/3/3/3/4/4/5| 3 3 0 61
07/23/2313:36 |2 4|3|5(3/8 3/3/3/3/3/3|4 6 56 4|3 +10| 71 | +10 (132
14 | Lenni Vironen 07/22/23 08:36 3/4/3/4/3/5/2/3|3/4,5 3|4/ 5|6,3| 4 2 +5 | 66
07/23/2313.00/ 2|6 2|3 /2|4 2|3 /4|5 4|3 /3|7 7|4|3|2)|+5 | 66 | +10 |132
18 | Mikael Laaksonen | 07/22/23 09:36 3/4/3(3/3/5/2/3|4,3 /3,4 ,4,5|5/5/| 4 3 +5 | 66
07/23/2313:12/4|5 3|2 3|5/2|3 /3|3 /3|3 /4|6 6|6 3|3|+6 | 67 |+11 133
19 | Jukka Ollinen 07/22/23 09:48 2(4/3/2 3|6/4|3/3|3/3|3/4,4/6|6 3 4 +5 | 66
07/23/2313.00/ 4|4 3|2 3|6 3|3 /4|2 5|4 3|4 /6|3/4|5 +7 | 68 | +12 |134
20 | Tuomas Rantanen | 07/22/23 09:00 3/4/4(3/2/5/3|3/3|3/4/2/3|5,6|5| 3 5 +5 | 66
07/23/2313:12| 3|5 3|4 4|7 3|4 /3|4 /3|3 /4|3 /5|5/2/|4|+8 | 69 | +13 |135
21 | Tuomas Paakkénen | 07/22/23 09:00 417 3|3|3|(5(3/3|2,4/3/3|/3/5/6|5), 4 5 +10 | 71
07/23/2312:24 |37 (3|3|2,7 3|3 /4,323 /|3, 4|5,4|3|3|+4| 65 | +14 |136
21 | Justus Seppala 07/22/23 08:12 3/3/3/3 (311 4|(3(3|2|3|2|3|4|5|5| 6 4 +9 | 70
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23

24

24

26

26

28

29

30

31

31

Luca Rilla

Pekka Vare

Thomas Valtonen

Petro Lindegren

Veeti Welin

Aleksi Peltonen

Aleksei Nurmela

Matias Ranta

Miikka Makela

Jari Valtonen

likka Tuominen

07/23/23 12:36 | 2

07/22/23 10:36
07/23/23 12:24
07/22/23 08:24
07/23/23 12:36
07/22/23 08:00
07/23/23 13:36
07/22/23 08:48
07/23/23 12:24
07/22/23 13:24
07/23/23 12:48
07/22/23 08:00
07/23/23 12:48
07/22/23 09:36
07/23/23 12:36
07/22/23 08:48
07/23/23 12:12
07/22/23 09:24
07/23/23 12:12
07/22/23 09:00
07/23/23 12:12
07/22/23 09:12
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+5

+8

+14

+9

+15

+14

+14

+5

+16

4
+15

3
66
3
69
4
75
4
70
5
76
5
75
3
75
5
66
3
77
5
76

+14
+10
+15
+8
+16
+2
+16
+11
+20
+5
+20
+7
+21
+8
+22
+20
+25
+12
+28
+13
+28

136
71
137
69
138
63
138
72
142
66
142
68
143
69
144
81
147
73
150
74
150

DNS | +999 | 999
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1

10

11

11

Elmo Taskinen

Mino Lahtonen

Saku Helin

Matias Makkonen

Viljo Oripelto

Jussi Hagman

Niko Eklund

Jan Laine

Niki Karlsson

Jarkko Salminen

Eetu Mujunen

Mikko Pitkanen

07/22/23 11:12
07/23/23 11:12
07/22/23 10:36
07/23/23 11:36
07/22/23 10:12
07/23/23 11:36
07/22/23 11:12
07/23/23 11:12
07/22/23 10:48
07/23/23 11:36
07/22/23 10:36
07/23/23 11:00
07/22/23 11:00
07/23/23 11:24
07/22/23 11:24
07/23/23 11:00
07/22/23 12:12
07/23/23 11:36
07/22/23 11:00
07/23/23 11:24
07/22/23 09:48
07/23/23 11:24
07/22/23 11:24
07/23/23 11:12
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18

19

19
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22

23

24

25

25
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Niko Pimia

Otso Parkkari

Niko Forss

Nicolas Suvanto

Antti Kalmari

Atte Suomi

Janne Pool

Otto Eskelinen

Lauri Koivisto

Jesse Saario

Oskar Eklund

Miikka Kytdmaki

Nico Mankila

Tino Hellgren

Eetu Koskinen

07/22/23 10:24
07/23/23 11:24
07/22/23 09:48
07/23/23 11:00
07/22/23 10:48
07/23/23 11:00
07/22/23 10:24
07/23/23 10:48
07/22/23 10:24
07/23/23 10:48
07/22/23 09:48
07/23/23 10:36
07/22/23 10:48
07/23/23 10:48
07/22/23 11:24
07/23/23 10:48
07/22/23 11:00
07/23/23 11:12
07/22/23 11:12
07/23/23 10:36
07/22/23 10:24
07/23/23 10:36
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5
0
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73 | +19
3 | +11
70 | +20
4 | +12
70 | +21
3 | +13
69 | +21
3 | +13
69 | +21
3 | +17
67 | +23
3 | +12
73 | +24
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|| Mixed Amateur 3 _Illlllllllllllllll----

2|42

1

Jesse Ahonen

Julius Hannula

Miko Wikstrém

Jani Peltola

Juho Pellinen

Pauli Raatikainen

Timi Kemppainen

Jesse Paananen

Max Palo-oja

07/22/23 12:00
07/23/23 09:24
07/22/23 13:24
07/23/23 08:00
07/22/23 12:00
07/23/23 09:36
07/22/23 11:24
07/23/23 09:00
07/22/23 12:00
07/23/23 09:24
07/22/23 13:24
07/23/23 09:24
07/22/23 11:48
07/23/23 09:00
07/22/23 11:36
07/23/23 09:12
07/22/23 08:36
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9 | Santeri Raassina

11 | Juhani Tuominen

12 | Sami Nummila

12 | Mika Raatikainen

14 | Joonas Lahtinen

15 | Jussi Asikainen

16 | Onni Suoknuuti

16 | Kaarlo Lehtinen

16 | Jami Kuhanen

19 | Dennis Florstrom

20 | Miro Lindegren

21 | Joona Terava

22 | Niklas Saalasti

23 | Marko Suvanto

23 | Doung Hongisto

25 | Tomi Koivisto

25 | Juuso Kuhanen

27 | Tuomo Jaakkonen

28 | Joona Sidoroff

29 | Aatu Malm

07/23/23 09:12 | 5
07/22/23 12:24
07/23/23 09:12 | 3
07/22/23 12:48
07/23/23 09:00 | 3
07/22/23 13:24
07/23/23 09:24 | 4
07/22/23 12:48
07/23/23 09:12 | 4
07/22/23 12:12
07/23/23 09:00 | 3
07/22/23 12:00
07/23/23 08:48 | 2
07/22/23 11:36
07/23/23 08:48 | 4
07/22/23 12:48
07/23/23 08:36 | 3
07/22/23 11:48
07/23/23 08:48 | 2
07/22/23 12:24
07/23/23 08:48 | 4
07/22/23 11:36
07/23/23 08:24 | 3
07/22/23 12:24
07/23/23 08:24 | 3
07/22/23 12:12
07/23/23 09:36 | 2
07/22/23 11:48
07/23/23 08:36 | 3
07/22/23 11:36
07/23/23 08:36 | 4
07/22/23 15:36
07/23/23 08:24 | 2
07/22/23 15:36
07/23/23 08:36 | 2
07/22/23 12:12
07/23/23 08:24 | 4
07/22/23 12:24
07/23/23 09:36 | 3
07/22/23 11:48
07/23/23 09:36 | 2

4

5

3

w v woeo W AW W A PPN PV WW W WD W RPN DWW AP WWW W W AW

3

3

AU WW W W | PP WwWwW oD OO DN W SN N PPwlo W b WP w WD

4

3

W wio N U W bl WU W W W WO B U NN N W &~ DWW UL WW| P> WD DWW W B>

3

5

w oo w o dAOlWl UL WO WUV 00O N UL U O W N NN N NN POl O B>

=
o

A N B~ 00 B

6

4

© W W w W AW PP PRPIW WU W W WD WN  WW &AW W WIN W W & PrPwW NN O W O N

6

3

Wi N | OO DN DN WO OO DO DO VO IWO WO WO WU UN N OO

=
o

~N W | oo W

3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnnnanlnnmmmmmmm--

4

w WA, W AW OO W AW AP APV WIW W WU WU W R W W IN W W WY WN P W W

5

3

W wu uw W AW W AW W W AW AU W W W W AW W RV W WPV W AW W W W W

4

APl IWW AW AW AW PV WA APV W WA W APV AW AW AU DV WW U W AW

u U ulw AW WA PPIW WD WD WA WD LW W W W AN, DWW NN WA W

A0 wWlw A A0 W W AW AW APV WA PV DD VDN VW W W WU W W AW W

N PRI IO O O U WU U YR U WY WY R WU WO WU NN O NSRRI W

o v, oS DO PPN WO AN DD O WO RO WA WY WO WO WYY WO W

U N Ol Ll O U UL MUY DO U O M N U ULULO N UL WO OO U O
~N Ul N b~ U OO W N U O WO WUWOO WU UL UW UL O O RO UTIW O W O | WO

=
=

11 3

w| A O WOLIIlW| S W O

=
o

~N U 0o W U u uulw v uu o W W PP W O OO P,,PW DY WO W N W

+11

3

+10

+10

+16

+12

+11

+10

+11

+10

+10

+12

+6

+7

+10

+14

+19

+15

+20

+15

+23

71

71

77

73

72

71

72

71

71

73

67

68

71

75

80

76

81

76

84

+17
+7
+17
+8
+18
+3
+19
+7
+19
+9
+20
+11
+21
+11
+22
+12
+22
+12
+22
+12
+24
+19
+25
+20
+27
+21
+31
+18
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+13
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+33
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+35
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|| Mixed Amateur 4 _Illlllllllllllllll----

1 | Robin Saarikivi

2 | Fabian Rantanen

3  Atte Lappalainen

07/22/23 13:36
07/23/23 08:12 | 3
07/22/23 10:12
07/23/23 08:12 | 4
07/22/23 13:48
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METRIX
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07/23/23 08:12 3/3/2(6,4 4|43 +13 +29
4 | llari Kurenmaa 07/22/23 13:48 3/4/4/3/6 8 4|5 5|5 4,45 7 5|4, 3 4 +22 | 83
07/23/2308:00/ 2|5 3|3 /3|7 4|3 /3|5 4|4 5|6 4|4|2|5 +11| 72 | +33 |155
5 | Antti Merila 07/22/23 13:36 41444 /3|7 3/4/3|4 5|4 4|5/5|6 4 3 +15 | 76
07/23/2308:12|4/10/3|3|3/8 3|4 /35 34,4, 5/6,6 5|4 +22| 83 | +37 |159
6 | Ville Nurminen 07/22/23 13:36 3/3 6 3|57 3|/5/3/6 5|45/ 8 4|7, 4 3 +23 | 84
07/23/2308:.00/2 | 4 |3|3|3/12 3,4 5 4 4 5 6 7 7 6 3|3/ +23| 84 | +46 |168
7 | Pasi Mast 07/22/23 13:48 3/4/4/3|4/6|5/4|5 5 3|/3/4,6 7 17 5 4 +21 | 82
07/23/2308:00 3|7 4|6 4|6 5|4 4|4 4|4 418 5|8 3|4 +26 87 | +47 |169
8 |KailLéng 07/22/23 15:36 3/7 5/3/4, 9/3/4|3 /4, 8 4/ 5 6 7 8| 4 7 +33 | 94
07/23/23 08:00 5 3145 4
I-IlIlIlIlIlllllllllllll
40+
1 | Teemu Prusila 07/22/23 14:48 3 3/5/14]5
07/23/2310:12|3|5 3|3 /3|5/3|3/3|3/3|3 4|5/ 5|4/3|5  +5 | 66 | +14 |136
2 | Oskari Forsten 07/22/23 14:48 3/4/3(3/3/7 /3|4 /3|3/3|4/3 /56|43 3 +6 | 67
07/23/2310:24 3|4 4|3 /3|6 3|4 /3|3 /4|3 ,4|5/5|5/3|4)|+8 | 69 | +14 |136
3 | Petri Valkeinen 07/22/23 14:48 3/4/3(3/3/5/2/3|4,4,2 4,3/ 5|8 6| 4 3 +8 | 69
07/23/2310:24 3|4 3|3 4|5 /4|3 /3/6 3|3 4|4 /5[8 3|4 +411| 72 | +19 (141
4 | llkka Keskivali 07/22/23 14:36 3/4/3/4/3/8 2|/3|(3|/4,4|3/3/4/,6|5| 3 4 +8 | 69
07/23/2310:24 |3 |3 (3|2(3/7 5/ 35 3|5 4,3/ 6 66 3|4 +13| 74 | +21 (143
4 | Marko Helosaari 07/22/23 14:48 2/3/3|(3(3/8(3/3|/4 /4,4 ,3/4/7 4,9 4 3 +13 | 74
07/23/2310:12|2 | 4 |3|3|3/7 5,33, 4,3 /3|4, 5|55 /4|3|+8| 69 | +21 (143
6 | Henry Liukkonen 07/22/23 14:36 416 3|(3|(3|7|4/3|2 44,45 5|54 3 3 +11 | 72
07/23/2310:12|2 |4 (4|4 2|6 4|5 4|34 |3 4|57 |5/4|5 +14| 75 | +25 |147
7 | Jani Bergstrém 07/22/23 14:36 4141312 3|7 2|3/3|3/3|4,4|5/5|5| 5 3 +7 | 68
07/23/2310:24 14| 4 | 3|4 310 3|5 +19 +26 | 148
e L
50+
1 | Kim Ranta 07/22/23 13:00 54 4|26 /|34
07/23/231000/ 2|7 3|3 /3|5/3|(3/3|4/4|3/3|6 5|6 4|3|+9 ) 70 | +18 |140
2 | Mika Lindgren 07/22/23 13:00 3/6 3(3/3/6/3|4/4|3/3|3/4,5/5/|4)| 3 3 +7 | 68
07/23/2310:00 3|8 3|3 3|5 /4|4 5(3/3|3 /3|57 |5|4|3/|+413| 74 | +20 |142
3 | Jouni Lehto 07/22/23 13:00 41434 /48 3/4/3|3/3|5 3|6 5|5 4 4 +14 | 75
07/23/2309:48 3|4 3|3 /3|6 5|4 4|3 /3|3 /4|6 7|4|3|4 +11| 72 | +25 |147
4 | Jukka Suvela 07/22/23 13:12 414 |3|3|3|(5|5/ 4|4 /4,434,557 3 3 +12 | 73
07/23/2310:00 | 3|5 |4|3|4 /6 4,335 44,357 4|4|4 +14| 75 | +26 (148
5 | Pasi Pyykonen 07/22/23 13:12 2/3/5(3|2|6|4/3|4 /44,44 /5|57 3 3 +10 | 71
07/23/2310:00 | 3 |4 |4|3 |4 /6 3|5 3,4 5 4,4 6 57 4|4 +17| 78 | +27 |149
5 | Marko Hamalainen | 07/22/23 13:12 3/4/3/3/4,6/4(3(3|3|3|5/5/7 66| 4 3 +14 | 75
07/23/2309:48 |4 | 4 |4|4 |39 3|4 3,4 /3 /3|4 ,4|57 3|3 |+13| 74 | +27 |149
7 | Joni Haverinen 07/22/23 13:12 41553 /3|6/4|4 /4|4 /3|4 /4|6 5|5 3 4 +15 | 76
07/23/2309:48 3|6 3|4 3|6 5|5 4|3/4|4 6 6 6|6 5|4 +22| 83 | +37 |159
8 | Markus Raikamaa |07/22/23 13:00 4111 43 /3/9 3|4 /4|4 2|3/ 4/6 7|6 5 4 +25 | 86

07/23/2309:48 (3|6 |3 |4 |39 4 4 43

Womens
Amateur 1

1 | Jennika Teiskonen |07/22/23 15:00 313432 +21
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oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
m——nnnnunlnnmmmmmmmmm--
07/23/23 12:00 6 3/ 3/3|4 +17
2 | Riikka Haapamaki |07/22/23 15:00 2/5/3|/3|4/8(4 4/3/4,4,4,5 7 9 5 4 5 +22 | 83
07/23/2312:00/ 3/8 (3|(3|3/7 4,4/3 5 5 5 4, 5,6 ,53|3/|+18| 79 | +40 |162
3 | Tiina Hdmaladinen | 07/22/23 15:00 5 5/4|(3|3|7|4/ 4/4 /4,4, 4,5 7 8 6 4 4 +24 | 85
07/23/23 12:00 3/3/8/3|5/5)4 +22
I-IlIlIlIlIlllllllllllll
Amateur 3
1 Tiina Heinonen 07/22/23 15:00 5/4 418 4 4

07/23/2312.00/4 |56 |4|4 8 5 5 5 4/ 5 4|5 9 8 5 5|4 +34| 95 | +66 |188
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

10203 14 5 617 18 19 101112 131415116 17 |18 [Tot [
Par 3| 4 3 3 31513 3 3 3 3 3 |/3|4 543 3 61

Avg
Difficulty
Eagle -2
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

4413413231 |/64|33(35|35|36|36|34|38|54|57|54|3.6|3.7

3
17
73 | 38

92 120|131|102|127

54| 31

Double Bogey 2 | 5

Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

1

21
9
6

5

20

52
17
4
1

3

46

65

11
1

2

51

38
5
2
2

18| 4 9 8 |11 |10 | 6

7129 3 4 7 |15 25
65 (122|133 133|113 |103|112
70 | 52 | 75 | 72 | 80 | 77 | 67
33,18 13 | 15 20 26 16
28 3 4 2 2
22 1 1 1 1 2 3

Lahti Amateur Open ¢+ 14.05.2024 07:52 (7)

15

17

56

46
36

13
2
28
76
75
30
8
6

16

13
54
70
42
20
26

12 | 14
7 4
122|101
70 | 80
17 35
6 2
3 3

71.7
10.7
2 0%
376 | 9%
1854 | 46%
1202 | 30%
392 | 10%
135 | 3%
89 | 2%
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